Work Zone Safety Training Committee

Sept 12, 2007

Name

Location

Telephone Number

E-mail

David Rush, Chairman

Traffic Engineering Div.

804-371-6672

David.Rush@VDOT.Virginia.gov

David Steele, P.E.

Scheduling and Contract Div.

804-786-2905

David.Steele@VDOT.Virginia.gov

Gary Wilmouth

Location & Design Div.

804-786-2551

Gary.Wilmouth@VDOT.Virginia.gov

Chuck Patterson, P.E.

Location & Design Div.

804-786-1805

Chuck.Patterson@VDOT.Virginia.gov

Dale Goodman

Resident Administrator

434-774-2306

Dale.Goodman @ VDOT.Virginia.gov

Jennifer Debruhl Local Assistance Division 804-786-0334 Jennifer.Debruhl @ VDOT.Virginia.gov
Paul Kelley Traffic Engineering Div. 804-786-8029 Paul . Kelley@VDOT.Virginia.gov
Ginger Quinn Traffic Engineering Div 804-786-5959 Ginger.Quinn@VDOQOT.Virginia.gov
Richard Allert Learning Center Division 804-786-4276 Richard.Allert@ VDOT.Virginia.gov

Gerard Parent

Learning Center Division

804-371-0197

Gerald.Parent@VDOT.Virginia.gov

Steve Scherr

Learning Center Division

540-582-7301

Steve.Scherr@VDOT. Virginia.gov

William Kelsh LTAP Director 434-293-1934 William.Kelsh@VDOT.Virginia.gov
Cherryl Clement NOVA Dist Human Resources 703-383-2499 Cherryl.Clement@VDOT.Virginia.gov
Josue Yambo FHWA 804-775-3350 Josue.Yambo @thwa.dot.gov

Vanna Lewis FHWA 804-775-3337 Vanna.Lewis @fhea.dot.gov

Tom Witt VTCA 804-330-3312 tom@vtca.org

Don McNeely

Greenhorne and O’Mara, Inc.

804-524-6125

Don.McNeely@VDOT.Virginia.gov




